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Stage 4
Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout ‘
1 1000 Matt Sronce MM 1 9.935 0 9.935 1D $149.00
2 334 Zane Chunn MM 1 9.981 0 9.981 1D $124.00
3 3615 Paul Chapman AQHA 1 10.003 0 10.003 1D $100.00
4 12972 Dylan Lawson AQHA 1 10.288 0 10.288 1D $75.00
5 1305 Chad Little MM 1 10.322 0 10.322 1D $50.00
6 3616 De Chapman AQHA 1 10.355 0 10.355 1D
7 1300 Jessie Graf AQHA 1 10.481 0 10.481 1D
8 17176 Reese Guier MM 1 10.523 0 10.523 1D
9 6506 Jeanne' Davis MM 1 10.556 0 10.556 1D
10 3615 Paul Chapman AQHA 2 10.565 0 10.565 1D
11 9547 Bobby Chevarria MM 1 10.63 0 10.63 1D
12 17901 Ella Kelly MM 1 10.716 0 10.716 1D
13 333 Tim McDonald MM 1 10.729 0 10.729 1D
14 14704 Scott Strader AQHA 1 10.776 0 10.776 1D
1 19574 Jenna Flumerfelt MM 1 10.8 0 10.8 2D $128.00
2 14196 Taryn Thompson AQHA 1 11.051 0 11.051 2D $107.00
3 12017 Taylor Harper MM 1 11.097 0 11.097 2D $85.00
4 12174 Brad Bandy MM 1 11.099 0 11.099 2D $64.00
5 15160 Leslie Berry MM 1 11.207 0 11.207 2D $43.00
6 10861 Jake Krohmer AQHA 1 11.264 0 11.264 2D
7 3616 De Chapman AQHA 2 11.404 0 11.404 2D
8 14196 Taryn Thompson AQHA 2 11.418 0 11.418 2D
9 15645 Graham O'Neill MM 1 11.442 0 11.442 2D
10 1296 Curt Moore 4D 2 11.49 0 11.49 2D
11 1300 Jessie Graf 4D 2 11.493 0 11.493 2D

12 8205 Sara May Stahmer MM 1 11.555 0 11.555 2D



Stage 4

Place CMSA
13 16869
14 19602
1 17198
2 16640
3 13787
4 17286
5 10861
6 7214
7 9548
8 10839
9 11833
10 18158
11 10115
12 20365
13 16664
14 15546
1 20365
2 16522
3 8645
4 14672
5 13114
6 1529
7 19638
8 332
9 18096
10 18096
11 8280
12 8280

13

8280

Rider

Melissa Shaner
Justin Mack
Mike Daniels
Randi Blackstock
Kyle Kisse

Scott Shearer
Jake Krohmer
Bradie Little
Tasha Chevarria
Jenna Stulgies
Mike Fritz

Kylee Barrett
Reata Mullins
Kylee Isbell
Amy Moon
Jacob Longfellow
Kylee Isbell

Ezra Yoder
Deana Miller
Caelan Garland
Laurie Slater
Dakota Medley
Lindsey Gillespie
Mark Brave
Joan Goodell
Joan Goodell
David Hassett
David Hassett

David Hassett

Horse
MM

MM
MM
4D
4D
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
4D
4D
4D
MM
4D
MM
MM
4D
MM
MM
4D
4D
4D

4D

Time

11.577

11.645

11.793

11.883

12.016

12.051

12.075

12.121

12.261

12.355

12.812

12.851

12.879

13.173

13.194

13.228

13.452

13.624

14.669

15.011

15.173

15.278

154

15.48

15.508

16.028

17.102

22.079

23.359

Penalty
0

0

Total
11.577

11.645

11.793

11.883

12.016

12.051

12.075

12.121

12.261

12.355

12.812

12.851

12.879

13.173

13.194

13.228

13.452

13.624

14.669

15.011

15.173

15.278

15.4

15.48

15.508

16.028

17.102

22.079

23.359

D
2D

2D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

Payout

$86.00
$71.00
$57.00
$43.00

$28.00

$64.00
$54.00
$43.00
$32.00

$21.00



Stage 4

Place CMSA
0 20734
0 6891
0 87
0 11926
0 11167
0 17176
0 16638
0 7651
0 9592
0 15754
0 10875
0 19707
0 8280
0 5866
0 16143
0 14988
0 11577
0 2273
0 19892
0 12972
0 19153
0 17371
0 11927
0 20055
0 17438
0 18183
0 16720
0 15818
0 17444

Rider

Steve Perry
Collin Esau
Kenda Lenseigne
Mitchell Kramer
Crystal Smith
Reese Guier
Justin Smith

Jeff Middleton
Terri Hubbard
Naomi Haivala
Christa Paterson
Chase Miller
David Hassett
Mark Marley
Misty McAnlis
Beth Brown
Callen Chevarria
Nicky McDonald
Michael Mack
Dylan Lawson
Ramiro Gonzalez
Stacy Albers
Rob Boucher
Trenton Wilson
Olivia Burstad
Brent Friest
Jean Henderson
Will Kennedy

Trey Temple

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
AQHA
4D
AQHA
MM
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
4D
MM

4D

Horse

Time
60

9.755

10.278

10.46

11.039

11.157

11.349

11.437

11.549

11.714

11.942

11.963

12.101

12.354

12.357

12.55

13.946

14.225

14.482

9.716

11.218

11.49

11.513

11.831

16.991

12.762

17.877

10.465

10.722

Penalty
0

5

10
10
10
10

10

10

15

15

Total
60

14.755

15.278

15.46

16.039

16.157

16.349

16.437

16.549

16.714

16.942

16.963

17.101

17.354

17.357

17.55

18.946

19.225

19.482

19.716

21.218

21.49

21.513

21.831

21.991

22.762

22.877

25.465

25.722

D

Payout



Stage 4

Place CMSA
0 3083
0 3633
0 20056
0 16720

20869

Rider
Lisa Dippel

Vernon Vesperman
Brittany Wilson
Jean Henderson

Anna Johansson

Horse
4D

MM

MM

MM

4D

Time

21.747

12.082

15.548

15.841

46.717

Penalty
5

15
15
15

10

Total
26.747

27.082

30.548

30.841

56.717

D

Payout



